DANCE COMPETITION - FINAL RESULTS

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place

MORNINGSIDE
MIDLAND
VITERBO

DOANE
CONCORDIA
DORDT
HASTINGS
SAINT MARY
NORTHWESTERN
MOUNT MARTY

FINAL ROUND
91.80
89.73
78.20
75.47
75.30
68.73
67.20
67.23
64.50
50.70

PRELIM ROUND
88.27
88.33
71.20
73.13
73.13
71.00
66.20
65.10
63.23
50.47

TOTAL SCORE
90.92
89.38
76.45
74.88
74.76
69.30
66.95
66.70
64.18
50.64



