DANCE COMPETITION - FINAL RESULTS				
		FINAL ROUND	PRELIM ROUND	TOTAL SCORE
1st Place	MORNINGSIDE	91.80	88.27	90.92
2nd Place	MIDLAND	89.73	88.33	89.38
3rd Place	VITERBO	78.20	71.20	76.45
4th Place	DOANE	75.47	73.13	74.88
5th Place	CONCORDIA	75.30	73.13	74.76
6th Place	DORDT	68.73	71.00	69.30
7th Place	HASTINGS	67.20	66.20	66.95
8th Place	SAINT MARY	67.23	65.10	66.70
9th Place	NORTHWESTERN	64.50	63.23	64.18
10th Place	MOUNT MARTY	50.70	50.47	50.64